Features
n	 Fits single or dual conduit ports
n 	Weatherproof
n 	Long life, high operational reliability
n 	Stainless steel construction
n 	RoHS compliant*
	   1669 Series – Transient Protector
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.

LIN
E
How To Order
1669 - XX
Model Number Designator
	 01	 05
	 02	 06
	 03
1669-01, 1669-02, 1669-03 1669-05, 1669-06
REV. K 09/18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
	 1669 Series – Transient Protector
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
100.00
(3.94)
381
(15)
TYP.305
(12)
TYP.
1/2-14	NPT,
2	PLCS.
115.00
(4.53)
305
(12)
TYP.
1/2-14	NPT